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Adams, Ana Basketball-Girls Ass’t  707-718-1902  agallegosadams@gmail.com 

Agnew, TJ Football Ass’t  317-270-4718  Tayloragnew2014@gmail.com 

Albright, Rob Basketball-Boys Ass’t  317-507-8877  Rta3569@yahoo.com 

Annee, Michael Football Ass’t  317-408-2866  Bigmike.annee@gmail.com 

Bach, Jeff Softball Ass’t  317-748-0163  jdbach@bishopchatard.org 

Balch, Ashton Soccer-Girls Head  219-707-0572  Ashtonbalch16@hotmail.com 

abalch@bishopchatard.org 

Barnes, Mary Jo Cert. Athletic Trainer --- 251-1451 x2226 317-508-3064  mbarnes@bishopchatard.org 

Beam, Ali Golf-Girls Head 317-327-7303 765-427-1606  abeam@pga.com 

Board, Tony Volleyball-Boys Ass’t  317-695-1564  tonyboard@att.net 

Boschert, Collin Football Ass’t  513-746-9196  boschertcollin@gmail.com 

Boschert, Shane Football Ass’t  317-727-7400  sboshert@bishopchatard.org 

Boyle, Tim Event Manager-Fall  

Basketball-Boys 

---

Ass’t 

251-1451 x3100 440-263-9916  tboyle@bishopchatard.org 

Brock, Bob Football Ass’t 574-870-8327   Bobbrock26@gmail.com 

Burger, Kelly Lacrosse-Girls Ass’t    kaburge1@butler.edu 

Carney, Mike Soccer-Boys Head  765-341-1002  Carney52590@live.com 

mcarney@bishopchatard.org 

Cockrum, Troy Soccer-Girls Ass’t    tcockrum@bishopchatard.org 

Coleman, Jamel Football Ass’t  317-654-1845  Jcolem14@gmail.com 

Curtin, Mallory Cross Country-B&G Ass’t  317-694-9904  mcurtin@bishopchatard.org 

Davey, Azure Lacrosse-Girls Ass’t  317-997-2487  azuredavey@gmail.com 

Davis, Mary Cross Country-B&G Ass’t  317-440-4195  Marygdavis18@gmail.com 

Day, Maura Cross Country-B&G Ass’t 251-1451 x1302 317-514-2509  mday@bishopchatard.org 
DeSchryver, Stephen Football Ass’t  317-607-4651  sdeschry@gmail.com 

Dietrick, Kyle Football Ass’t  317-437-5159  kyledietrick@gmail.com 

Dodson, Brock Football Ass’t  317-828-9351  Bdodson24@gmail.com 

Doyle, Rob Football Ass’t 317-635-7700 317-435-9188 576-1936 rdoyle@bishopchatard.org 

Doyle, Rob Jr. Football Ass’t  317-532-7344  rjdoyle89@gmail.com 

Dum, Mike Football Ass’t  317-696-8745  Michael.j.dum@gmail.com 

Duncan, Matt Soccer-Boys Ass’t 317-464-4670 317-771-8808  mduncan@hilliard.com 

Dury, George Football Ass’t  317-590-5549  georgedury@sbcglobal.net 
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Dury, Grace Basketball-Girls Ass’t  317-331-0818  gdury@iu.edu 

Fagan, Mary Claire Basketball-Girls Ass’t  317-730-6674  Marycfagan5@gmail.com 

Ford, Joe Golf-Boys Head  317-418-1363  jford@bishopchatard.org 

Ford, Mike Director of Athletics --- 251-1451  x2256 317-730-2910  mford@bishopchatard.org 

Gaynor, Coley Baseball Ass’t  317-459-6138 255-1766 coleygaynor@gmail.com 

Goff, Danny Football Ass’t  317-752-0536  Dghound42@gmail.com 

Goodman, John Football Ass’t  260-402-2593  Jgoodma1@alumni.nd.edu 

Gordon, Patrick Volleyball-Boys Ass’t  317-696-9092  pgordon24@gmail.com 

Grant, Jon Lacrosse-Girls Ass’t  317-313-7245  jonmaryg@sbcglobal.net 

Graves, MaryBeth Cheerleading Ass’t  847-977-0468  mgraves@bishopchatard.org 

Hanley, Shea Swimming-B&G Ass’t  317-440-1156  hanleysa@mail.uc.edu 

Harless, Anne Admin. Ass’t ---  317-513-5172  aharless@bishopchatard.org 

Harmon, Mike Baseball; AAD Head 251-1451  x2261 317-509-7112 889-3428 mharmon@bishopchatard.org 

Harrison, Brian Baseball Ass’t  317-985-5980  bharrisonbishopchatardbaseball@gmail.com 

Hauser, Dave Track-B&G Ass’t 317-861-6929 317-727-3614  dahauser@yahoo.com 

Hilton, Matt Cross Country-B&G Ass’t 251-1451 x3213 317-213-9521  mhilton@bishopchatard.org 
Huddleston, Andrew Football Ass’t  219-916-3338  Hudds4535@gmail.com 

Huffman, Cameron Tennis-B&G Head 251-1451 x1111 260-341-4356  chuffman@bishopchatard.org 

Jennings, Matt Football Ass’t  317-289-0866  fatkidmj@comcast.net 

Jerrell, Julie Lacrosse-Girls Head  765-532-6466  jjerrell@bishopchatard.org 

jjerrell06@yahoo.com 

Johnson, Kate Soccer-Girls Ass’t  219-465-8027  Kate_johnson@blastmedia.com 

Jones, Mark Football Ass’t  765-438-1529  mjones@bishopchatard.org 

Kennie, Joseph Volleyball-Girls Ass’t  317-225-3447  Kennie.jfive@gmail.com 

Joven, Jim Volleyball-Boys Head  317-201-5607  jjoven@bishopchatard.org 

james.joven@gmail.com 

Keller, Sheila Basketball-Girls Ass’t  317-250-3063  Keller.sheila@gmail.com 

King, Kevin Track Ass’t  317-709-4431 847-0970 kking32@yahoo.com 

Kinghorn, Dan Cross Country-B&G 

Track & Field-B&G 

Head 

Ass’t 

 317-413-5641  dkinghorn@bishopchatard.org   

Knorr, Max Soccer-Boys Ass’t  317-625-8088  mknorr@tremcoinc.com 

knorr63@yahoo.com 
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Kraeszig, Joe Football Ass’t  317-966-2813  Joseph.Kraeszig@indy.gov 

Lowry, Annalise Volleyball-Boys Ass’t  317-313-6405  annalise.lowry@gmail.com 

Lucas, Travis Football Ass’t 251-0700  x402 317-445-5720  Travislucas66@gmail.com 

Lynch, Kerry Softball Head  317-502-6645  klynch@bishopchatard.org 

Lynch, Marty Softball Ass’t  317-518-1219 783-7119 rmlynch25@gmail.com 

Lyon, Heather Volleyball-Girls Head  765-744-0463  hlyon@bishopchatard.org 

hmlyon3@gmail.com 

Martin, Josh Football Ass’t    jbmartin1989.jm@gmail.com 

McCarthy, Michele Tennis-Girls Ass’t  317-626-9743  mmccarthy@bishopchatard.org 
McCormick, Shanna Volleyball-Girls Ass’t  419-302-1045  Smfarler13@gmail.com 

McDonald, Riley Lacrosse-Girls Ass’t    rpm97@sbcglobal.net 

McGinley, Sean Track-B&G Head  317-339-8804  sean0744@aol.com 

McNally, Dan Tennis-Boys Ass’t 251-1451 x1103 317-946-7477 848-1004 dmcnally@bishopchatard.org 

Tom McNulty Volleyball-Girls Ass’t  248-760-1288  Kilcar57@gmail.com 

Milharcic, Joe Baseball Ass’t 251-1451 x1309 317-690-0579  jmilharcic@bishopchatard.org 

Miller, Greg Bowling-B&G Head 251-1451 x1311 317-698-6156 823-1541 gmiller@bishopchatard.org 

Mohler, David Basketball-Girls Ass’t  317-258-4489  dmohler@structurepoint.com 

Moorhead, Patrick Lacrosse-Boys Head  317-281-6756  pmoorhead@bishopchatard.org 

Mulhern, Thomas Basketball-Girls Ass’t    thomas.mulhern@cummins.com 

Nungester, Carol Timing & Scoring ---  317-654-6712 284-1324 carolnungester@att.net 

O’Brien, Bailey Lacrosse-Girls Ass’t  317-523-0073  baileybobrien@gmail.com 

Odom, Tayt Football Ass’t  765-810-3571  todom@bishopchatard.org 

taytodom@gmail.com 

Parsons, Larry Golf-Boys Ass’t    lparsons@bishopchatard.org 

Perry, Ashlyn Soccer-Girls Ass’t  317-748-0699  Ashlynperry2@gmail.com 

Pulliam, Daniel Swimming-B&G Ass’t  502-472-0516  dpulliam@bishopchatard.org 

Pulliam, Kristin Swimming-B&G Head  317-696-0718  kennis@bishopchatard.org 

Quintana, Eric Football Ass’t  574-329-1576  equintana@bishopchatard.org 

Reed, Kimberly Cheerleading Head  317-430-6365  kereed78@gmail.com 

Reed, Kyle Lacrosse-Boys Ass’t  404-698-7495  Kreed21@bellsouth.net 

Reidy, Michael Volleyball-Boys Ass’t  317-496-0910  Mreidy25@gmail.com 

Roseman, Ken Basketball-Boys Head  317-507-2779  kroseman@bishopchatard.org 
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rosemank@icloud.com 

Schaffner, Josh Track-B&G Ass’t  317-440-0309  jschaffner@bishopchatard.org 

Schmutte, Drew Football Ass’t  317-696-6325  aschmutte@outlook.com 

Schroeder, Ellen Volleyball-Girls Ass’t  317-753-0263  ellenraeschroeder@gmail.com 

eschroeder@bishopchatard.org 

Schultz, Nick Volleyball-Boys Ass’t  317-430-5871  nschultz2013@gmail.com 

Scott, Ted Baseball Ass’t  317-727-5822  Tscott9960@gmail.com 

Socks, Jenny Bowling-B&G Ass’t  317-442-3918  Kidzteacher78773@aol.com 

Spangle, Nate Wrestling Ass’t    nspangle@bishopchatard.org 
nathaniel.j.spangle1997@gmail.com 

Susemichel, Bob Basketball-Girls Ass’t  317-796-0726  Bob.susemichel@gmail.com 

Tebbe, Stephanie X-Country Ass’t 251-1451 x1104 317-697-1019  stebbe@bishopchatard.org 

Tomlinson, Bob Football Ass’t  765-491-5515  Bobtomlinson63@yahoo.com 

Vachon, Dalton Basketball-Boys Ass’t  317-835-6485  daltonvachon24@gmail.com 

Wagner, Dan Basketball-Girls Head  317-997-0489  dnwindy@comcast.net 

dwagner@bishopchatard.org 

Wallis, Chris Basketball-Girls Ass’t  317-696-0473  cwallis@brand360promotions.com 

Walters, Megan Soccer-Girls Ass’t  317-753-7227  Megan.walters26@gmail.com 

Waugh, Pat Wrestling Ass’t    patwaugh7@gmail.com 

Weaver, Kenneth Basketball-Girls Ass’t    Kennethjames24@icloud.com 

Wesson, Courtney Golf-Girls Ass’t    courtwesson@aol.com 

Whittemore, David Baseball Ass’t 251-1451  x1307 317-339-4314  dwhittemore@bishopchatard.org 

Wilkerson, Graham Strength & Conditioning ---  317-450-3289  gwilkerson@bishopchatard.org 

Wilmes, Carolyn Softball Ass’t    cwilmes7891@gmail.com 

Yurk, Russ Volleyball-Boys Ass’t  317-373-4900  russ.yurk@att.net 
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